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Date Start Length Board
Mon 13 May 13:30 1:40 EDEXL 8FM0 01 Core Pure Mathematics
Thu 16 May 13:30 0:00 EDEXL 8FM0 23 Further Statistics 1
Thu 16 May 13:30 0:00 EDEXL 8FM0 25 Further Mechanics 1
Thu 16 May 13:30 1:40 EDEXL 8FM0 2E F.Stats.1 & F.Mech.1
Mon 20 May 9:00 2:00 EDEXL 9EB0 01 Markets & How They Work
Mon 20 May 13:30 2:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1
Mon 20 May 13:30 2:15 OCR H557/01 Physics B [ADV Phy] : Fndmntl Phys Wtn
Tue 21 May 9:00 1:30 EDEXL 31524H01 Anatomy and Physiology
Wed 22 May 9:00 2:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1
Wed 22 May 9:00 2:30 AQA PLSH1 GCE Polish Unit 1
Wed 22 May 13:30 2:15 EDEXL 9GE0 01 Paper One
Thu 23 May 9:00 2:00 EDEXL 9EB0 02 Competing in Global Econ. 
Thu 23 May 13:30 2:00 EDEXL 31463H01 Personal and Business Finance
Thu 23 May 13:30 2:30 OCR H472/01 Eng Lit: Drama & Poetry PRE-1900 Wtn
Fri 24 May 9:00 2:00 AQA 7132/1 Business ADV Paper 1
Fri 24 May 9:00 2:15 OCR H557/02 Physics B [ADV Phy] : Sci Lit Phys Wtn
Mon 03 Jun 9:00 2:30 AQA 7517/1D Computer Science ADV Paper 1D Python
Mon 03 Jun 9:00 2:30 AQA 7692/1 Spanish ADV Pap 1 List  Read & Writ
Mon 03 Jun 9:00 1:30 EDEXL 9FM0 01 Core Pure Maths.1
Mon 03 Jun 9:00 2:30 OCR H472/02 Eng Lit: Cmprtve & Cntxtl Stdy Wtn
Mon 03 Jun 13:30 2:00 AQA 7132/2 Business ADV Paper 2
Mon 03 Jun 13:30 1:30 OCR H557/03 Physics B [ADV Phy] : Prac Skl Phy Wtn
Mon 03 Jun 13:30 2:00 AQA 7152/1 Politics ADV Paper 1
Tue 04 Jun 9:00 2:00 EDEXL 9EB0 03 Economic Env. & Business
Tue 04 Jun 9:00 2:00 OCR H573/01 Rel Stud: Philosophy of Religion Wtn
Tue 04 Jun 13:30 2:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2
Tue 04 Jun 13:30 2:15 OCR H432/01 Chem A: Prdc Tble Elmnt Phy Chm Wtn
Wed 05 Jun 9:00 2:30 AQA 7662/1 German ADV Paper 1 List  Read & Writ
Wed 05 Jun 9:00 3:00 AQA PLSH2 GCE Polish Unit 2
Wed 05 Jun 9:00 2:00 EDEXL 9MA0 01 Pure Mathematics 1
Thu 06 Jun 9:00 2:00 AQA 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1
Thu 06 Jun 9:00 2:00 AQA 7152/2 Politics ADV Paper 2
Thu 06 Jun 13:30 1:30 EDEXL 9FM0 02 Core Pure Maths.2
Thu 06 Jun 13:30 2:15 EDEXL 9GE0 02 Paper Two
Fri 07 Jun 9:00 2:30 AQA 7552/1 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 1
Fri 07 Jun 9:00 2:00 AQA 7132/3 Business ADV Paper 3
Fri 07 Jun 9:00 3:00 AQA 7262/W Drama and Theatre ADV Written
Fri 07 Jun 9:00 2:00 AQA 7692/2 Spanish ADV Paper 2 Writing
Fri 07 Jun 13:30 2:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2
Mon 10 Jun 9:00 2:00 AQA 7662/2 German ADV Paper 2 Writing
Tue 11 Jun 9:00 2:30 AQA 7517/2 Computer Science ADV Paper 2
Tue 11 Jun 9:00 2:00 OCR H573/02 Rel Stud: Religion and Ethics Wtn
Tue 11 Jun 13:30 2:15 OCR H432/02 Chem A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchnqs Wtn
Wed 12 Jun 9:00 2:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3
Wed 12 Jun 9:00 2:00 EDEXL 9MA0 02 Pure Mathematics 2
Thu 13 Jun 9:00 2:00 AQA 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2
Thu 13 Jun 9:00 2:00 AQA 7152/3 Politics ADV Paper 3
Thu 13 Jun 13:30 2:15 EDEXL 9GE0 03 Paper Three
Fri 14 Jun 9:00 1:30 AQA 7552/2 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 2
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Fri 14 Jun 9:00 2:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3
Fri 14 Jun 13:30 2:00 EDEXL 9MA0 03 Statistics & Mechanics
Fri 14 Jun 13:30 0:00 EDEXL 9MA0 31 Statistics
Fri 14 Jun 13:30 0:00 EDEXL 9MA0 32 Mechanics
Mon 17 Jun 9:00 2:00 AQA 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3
Mon 17 Jun 13:30 2:00 OCR H573/03 Rel Stud: Dvlpmnts Chrstn Thght Wtn
Tue 18 Jun 9:00 1:30 EDEXL 9FM0 3B Further Statistics 1
Wed 19 Jun 9:00 1:30 OCR H432/03 Chem A: Unified Chemistry Wtn
Thu 20 Jun 9:00 1:30 EDEXL 9FM0 3C Further Mechanics 1
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